
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PARKER BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4J. Keller 532616 1/0102

 2 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R4, P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 541357 1/0151

 3 SWEET VENOM Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4G. Frazer 543550 1/0151

 4 INFUSED Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R3, P 1P 5/4R. Maitland 536156 1/0151

 5 HARTLEY SNOW Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1I. Bonham 525111 0/0134

 6 CHARLM ANGEL Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R4, P 2P M/1R. Muscat 536433 0/0134

 7 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R3, P 2P 6P M/1C. Proctor 542942 0/092

 8 LEPIDOPTERA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R3, P 3P 7P M/1A. Wade 541893 0/079

 9 TRIAL BY COMBAT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/11/2021, R2, P

RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/096

 10 REEL 'EM SOOTIE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/11/2021, R2, P 4Y 3P 7P M/1A. Byrnes 540251 0/075
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 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 4P 1/2J. Chapman 532708 11/10243

 2 JACKPOT JOSIE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2G. Borg 523507 18/10342

 3 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526406 13/9291
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 1 DOONSIDE ANDY Dropping in grade RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 2/1/2L. Galea 532614 10/9285

 2 FLYING CLARICE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 4P 2/1/1J. Maitland 529327 10/9127
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 1 BEEN AROUND 1 Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 1P 8C 6P 3/1/2T. Jansen 522525 20/16156

 2 MAKUTU Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 3P 3/1/1J. King 534229 6/5282

 3 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2A. Bell 526405 20/18273

 4 STAR IS BORN Dropping in grade RIC, 14/11/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 3/1/2J. King 522068 10/6252

 5 CITY CHICK Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R6, P (BDN)P 2P 3P 3/1/2C. Proctor 533471 6/5276
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 1 WINLOCK LAD 2 Last start winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 534190 6/5216

 2 COME AROUND Last start placegetter RIC, 31/10/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 6P 4/1/1T. Jansen 522526 17/15219

 3 CORLESS CRAZY Dropping in grade RIC, 17/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 4P 4/1/2T. Corless 532707 7/5252

 4 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score DAP, 28/10/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 531157 14/9222

 5 BARTY PARTY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Duggan 536691 6/5204
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 1 CANYA ZEUS 2 Last start winner RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543551 4/3186

 2 LUNAR HALO Last start winner RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 1P (FTF)P 6P 5/3M. Baldwin 530225 2/1111

 3 RENEGADE PAUL Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 5/2B. Tame 538828 3/2252

 4 KIWI FANTASY Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2C. Brewer 529989 6/2195

 5 JOHANNA JEWEL Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3A. Bell 528833 2/1195

 6 WISHING Last start placegetter RIC, 21/09/2021, R11, P 3P 4P 5P 5/1M. Clarke 534227 4/3192

 7 ONLY YOU 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5186

 8 ETHAN KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2147

 9 CADILLAC BLACK Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4M. Lee 526156 1/0135

 10 TONKA TUX Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 8P 5/4B. King 540100 1/0132

 11 NED ISAKOFF 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 2P 7M 5M 5/1A. Bell 495232 12/0132

 12 HAND BREAK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1105

 13 SATURATION Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4J. Zammit 535276 1/078

 14 WARREN WAHOO 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 17/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 527959 9/7222

 15 KARMEN KRISTY Dropping in grade RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 6P 4P 3P 5/1S. Simonetta 539794 6/4204

 16 ALBURY MOB Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 3Y 1P 3Y 5/3L. Galea 532617 2/1212

 17 SPECIAL STAR Weighted points score GBN, 17/10/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 1P 5/3L. Worthy 539819 2/1210

 18 REDHEAD RIDER Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3T. Vella 539669 2/1210

 19 LATE NIGHT MEET Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1D. Farrugia 529635 4/3198

 20 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score GAR, 17/11/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 2P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 6/5195

 21 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9195

 22 GIARRE Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522485 10/9186

 23 STONE MASON Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2180

 24 REMA'S JADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3177

 25 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 4/3162

 26 STONEY MCBRIDE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 3/2150

 27 LEKTRA LOGIC Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1J. Grief 528743 4/3144

 28 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/2141

 29 REAL JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4A. Proctor 533470 1/0138

 30 MY GIRL SIA Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4P. Cini 529811 1/0130

 31 MONEY RUN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4129
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 32 SOLITARY OAKS Weighted points score LIT, 30/10/2021, R5, Y 6Y 4P 5P 5/2J. Chapman 531138 4/2126

 33 CLADDIN' BOYS Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R12, P 4P 1P 5/4T. Vella 539670 1/0124

 34 LEKTRA BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/2J. Grief 537487 3/2123

 35 BONITA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4J. Laverty 522501 2/0122

 36 AMANDA BALLO Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 3Y 6P 1P 5/3A. Azzopardi 536789 2/1121

 37 STILTON CHEEKY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1K. Perz 508043 7/6120

 38 SPECIAL EFFECTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3C. Proctor 528624 4/1120

 39 LAUPER Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2021, R12, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3A. Wade 529745 2/1114

 40 PHOENIX FACE Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 4P 5/2A. Byrnes 521341 3/2114

 41 KNOCKABOUT AMY Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4M. Lee 532317 1/0108

 42 RICK'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 534540 1/0104

 43 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/2103

 44 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3G. Poulton 528668 2/1102

 45 BLINKS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399

 46 BANJO ANNIE Weighted points score BAT, 30/09/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 8P 5/4L. Worthy 535113 1/097

 47 RAINBOW LUCK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/096

 48 ROCKIN' ROMEO Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 6Y 3Y 3Y 5/4R. Maitland 536439 1/096

 49 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/496

 50 SPRING BRIGADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R10, P 4P 4M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/195

 51 TURBO TUXEDO Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 5P 7Y 3Y 5/4R. Thomas 528741 1/093

 52 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R7, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/4M. Greer 500618 1/093

 53 AL'S SCOOBY DOO Weighted points score RIC, 01/10/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 3P 5/4A. Byrnes 535976 1/090

 54 REMA'S GARNET Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2021, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4M. Lee 497210 1/087

 55 STILTON FERGUS Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4K. Perz 498942 4/084

 56 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/084

 57 HARTLEY MAN Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R4, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/4S. Hopkins 525112 2/083

 58 SOMETHING FAB 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 527034 1/081

 59 REMAS BRONZE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R11, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 528832 1/078

 60 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 23/07/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/072

 61 EXTRICATE Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 6P 6P (FEL)P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/172

 62 WILD STALLION 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063
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 63 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 31/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4R. Nicolaou 522484 1/063

 64 STILTON STELLA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/160
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 1 CHARLM SHADOW Last start placegetter RIC, 07/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1R. Muscat 536430 0/0117

 2 ACTING FOOLISH Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 3P M/1G. Tyrpenou 532688 0/0117

 3 SPRINGFIELD MAE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/11/2021, R2, P

RIC, 27/10/2021, R3, P

8P 3P 2P M/1C. Arletos 547058 0/088

 4 WEST OF NOME 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 4P M/1P. Ballantine 536782 0/0100

 5 TOONGABBIE MAE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 27/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P M/1C. Arletos 547056 0/088

 6 REEL 'EM SOOTIE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 17/11/2021, R2, P 4Y 3P 7P M/1A. Byrnes 540251 0/075

 7 TRUNCHBULL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/10/2021, R2, P 8P 3P M/1D. Farrugia 548756 0/074

 8 FIRING ASSASSIN First start M/1B. Grech 539102 0/00

 9 PEACE VALLEY First start M/1G. Duggan 544492 0/00

 10 SCARLETT ROSE First start M/1L. Worthy 539815 0/00

 11 KNIGHTED FOXY 1 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 17/11/2021, R1, P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 540038 0/050

 12 HILLBILLY GIRL Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 17/11/2021, R4, P 6P M/1J. Knibbs 540033 0/042

 13 SILENT SKY Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 17/11/2021, R2, P 7P M/1G. Frazer 540951 0/033

 14 WINSTON BEAU Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R1, P 6P 5P 4P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/074

 15 FAY FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/054

 16 TWO OF SPADES Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 6P 8P M/1A. Azzopardi 536783 0/049

 17 ELSIE GLORIA Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R2, Y 7Y 7P 4P M/1L. Worthy 535117 0/048

 18 STILTON SAPPHIRE 3 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 7Y M/1K. Perz 498944 0/048

 19 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/048

 20 ALONG COMES MARY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Lee 525703 0/048

 21 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 8Y M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/046

 22 DESIGN ARTIST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/045

 23 ROCK HAMMER 3 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 8P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/045

 24 CHARLM MACHINE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R3, P 5P 7P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/044

 25 ZELDA GILROY Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R1, P 8P 4P M/1A. Wade 539604 0/044

 26 ELECTRIC BOOTS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P M/1J. Maitland 540226 0/039

 27 LOCKED UP Weighted points score RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 8P 6P M/1R. Polidano 542943 0/035

 28 DON'S GIFT Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R1, P 7P (FEL)P M/1B. King 542381 0/033

 29 MAGIC DEAL Weighted points score GBN, 27/08/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535115 0/026
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 1 JACKPOT JOSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/10/2021, R3, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2G. Borg 523507 18/10342

 2 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R9, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1A. Bell 526406 13/9291
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 1 FLYING CLARICE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R9, Y 6Y 4Y 4P 2/1/1J. Maitland 529327 10/9127
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 1 BEEN AROUND 2 Last start winner RIC, 14/11/2021, R6, P 1P 8C 6P 3/1/2T. Jansen 522525 20/16156

 2 BROKEN DRUM Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2J. Grief 519680 11/6300

 3 MERCATOR CLOSER Dropping in grade GBN, 25/06/2021, R7, P 5P 5Y 3P 3/1/2J. Chapman 499352 16/8167
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 1 WINLOCK LAD 1 Last start winner RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 5P 4/1/2A. Bell 534190 6/5216

 2 BARTY PARTY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 4/1/1G. Duggan 536691 6/5204

 3 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score WPK, 13/10/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 536484 5/4129

 4 NATTY'S GONE Weighted points score RIS, 16/11/2021, R7, Y 8Y 8P 1P 4/1/1L. Fletcher 499564 8/6111
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 1 CANYA ZEUS 1 Last start winner RIC, 19/11/2021, R3, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1A. Bell 543551 4/3186

 2 ARTIST'S MODEL Last start winner RIC, 31/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Wade 541889 1/0151

 3 SABATA RAPTOR Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1R. Polidano 500377 10/9222

 4 ONLY YOU 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 6P 5/1T. Corless 530595 6/5186

 5 ETHAN KEEPING 3 Last start placegetter RIC, 14/11/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2T. Corless 541770 3/2147

 6 FRONT ROW Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3A. Proctor 533466 2/1141

 7 NED ISAKOFF 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 2P 7M 5M 5/1A. Bell 495232 12/0132

 8 PETA STOP Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R11, P 3P 5P 8P 5/4R. Polidano 541890 1/0123

 9 HAND BREAK 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/3E. Kitchen 522790 2/1105

 10 WARREN WAHOO 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 17/11/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1A. Bell 527959 9/7222

 11 SURPRISE FLING Dropping in grade RIC, 06/10/2021, R12, P 8M 5M 5P 5/1P. Boyd 493970 11/5165

 12 MEEKA'S BOY BILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R8, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528260 10/9195

 13 REMA'S JADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 2P 5/1E. Foyle 528829 5/3177

 14 TEXAS KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R10, P 4P 5C 8P 5/3A. Bell 531294 2/1162

 15 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 4/3162

 16 MR. BEAN KEEPING 2 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 5C 3C 4P 5/1A. Bell 531293 4/3161

 17 TWO ONE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R7, P 8P 1Y 5Y 5/1R. Thomas 491785 8/3155

 18 ARMATREE ARROW Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 542939 1/0151

 19 STONEY MCBRIDE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 539797 3/2150

 20 LET'S WIN MONEY Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 4P (FEL)P 3P 5/4B. Barnes 544494 1/0141

 21 CHIEF IN CHARGE Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 1P 5/4A. Proctor 542818 2/0139

 22 MONEY RUN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 5/4129

 23 BONITA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 29/07/2021, R7, P 6P 6C 2P 5/4J. Laverty 522501 2/0122

 24 STILTON CHEEKY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 3P 5/1K. Perz 508043 7/6120

 25 MISS BOO Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2C. Proctor 530501 3/2120

 26 SPECIAL EFFECTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3C. Proctor 528624 4/1120

 27 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0118

 28 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score GOS, 09/11/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/1J. Chapman 499218 7/3117

 29 DOUBLE PRINCESS Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R7, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3K. Brown 537225 2/1111

 30 ALWAYS COSTING Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4P. Boyd 547534 1/0101

 31 BLINKS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1K. Clunne 498583 4/399
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 32 RAINBOW LUCK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 8P 5/4G. Logue 532771 1/096

 33 SPRING BRIGADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R10, P 4P 4M 6M 5/1A. Bell 491233 13/195

 34 CREAM ON FIRST Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4R. Walter 534917 1/090

 35 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1P. Boyd 532800 5/387

 36 OUR ZOOMIE ZOOM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 16/11/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4G. Duggan 497579 1/084

 37 MINI MOO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/081

 38 SOMETHING FAB 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 8Y 6P 5P 5/4G. Erwin 527034 1/081

 39 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 7Y 6P 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/080

 40 QUEEN BOLT Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4C. Proctor 542934 1/080

 41 RUNWAY MISS 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/080

 42 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R8, Y 8Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Maitland 534552 1/078

 43 STORM RAZOR Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R8, P 6P 3Y 6P 5/4B. Harmey 532322 1/076

 44 WILD STALLION 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 8P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/063

 45 FAWN FLASH 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/062

 46 STILTON STELLA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R3, Y 8Y 6P 8P 5/3K. Perz 498947 5/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEPIDOPTERA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/11/2021, R3, P 3P 7P M/1A. Wade 541893 0/079

 2 SOPHIE DID IT Last start placegetter RIC, 10/11/2021, R3, P 2P 5Y 5Y M/1J. Marshall 542955 0/078

 3 ROMANTIC BELLE 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1G. Borg 543666 0/0114

 4 WEST OF NOME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 2Y 5P 4P M/1P. Ballantine 536782 0/0100

 5 DARTH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 16/11/2021, R3, Y 3Y 6P 4P M/1A. Marshall 536877 0/080

 6 MIDNIGHT STELLA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 14/11/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 6P M/1A. Bell 539941 0/076

 7 TRUNCHBULL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 24/10/2021, R2, P 8P 3P M/1D. Farrugia 548756 0/074

 8 BEEN BLOCKED Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P 4P 5P M/1R. Polidano 542494 0/057

 9 CHEEKY BON BON Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1C. Proctor 542936 0/054

 10 KNIGHTED FOXY 2 Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 17/11/2021, R1, P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 540038 0/050

 11 REV UP POPPY Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 5P M/1B. Grech 539424 0/064

 12 FAY FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 7P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/054

 13 CLASSY IRENE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5P 6P M/1T. Fink 538139 0/051

 14 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/048

 15 ALONG COMES MARY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 8P 5P 8P M/1M. Lee 525703 0/048

 16 STILTON SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 7Y M/1K. Perz 498944 0/048

 17 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 8Y M/1W. Knibbs 537737 0/046

 18 DESIGN ARTIST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R1, P 7P 5Y 6P M/1W. Knibbs 528617 0/045

 19 ROCK HAMMER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 8P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/045

 20 CHARLM MACHINE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R3, P 5P 7P M/1R. Muscat 536432 0/044

 21 CHARLM GENERAL Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R2, P 8P 4P M/1R. Muscat 536427 0/044

 22 JET PACK BALLO Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 8P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/042

 23 ELECTRIC BOOTS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 6Y 7P M/1J. Maitland 540226 0/039

 24 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2021, R2, P 7P 8P 5P M/1R. Polidano 534535 0/038

 25 CHRONIC WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2021, R3, P 8P 7Y M/1R. Polidano 529746 0/030
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 1 SURPRISE BABY Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R6, C 4C 6C 5C 3/1/1P. Boyd 531165 13/9213
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 1 KOTONI BANNER Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R6, P 2P 1P 6C 4/1/2B. Gibbons 528821 11/7306
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 1 SMOKEY CAPE Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R10, C 5C 1P 7C 5/1A. Bell 533696 4/3204

 2 MR. BEAN KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 20/11/2021, R1, C 5C 3C 4P 5/4A. Bell 531293 4/0161

 3 GO GO CHICAGO Weighted points score RIC, 17/11/2021, R5, P 4P 4P (FEL)P 5/2A. Bell 535164 5/2122

 4 WINKLER Weighted points score RIC, 14/11/2021, R11, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/2108

 5 MINI MOO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. Knibbs 528746 1/081

 6 RUNWAY MISS 1 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 4Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/080

 7 FAWN FLASH 2 Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 7Y 6P 6P 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/062

19 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 22 November 2021 - 06:07 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 24 November 2021

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ROMANTIC BELLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 31/10/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 2P M/1G. Borg 543666 0/0114

 2 COOL LADDIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 20/09/2021, R4, P 6Y 5P 2P M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/098

 3 STILTON SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 4Y 8P 7Y M/1K. Perz 498944 0/048

 4 ROCK HAMMER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/11/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P 8P M/1K. Perz 539190 0/045
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 1 SOVEREIGN KING Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R6, P 8P 3Y 7P 4/1/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/0104
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